
2019018 EDEN Mini 2
BD 14

Bracket 1
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2

TSA051309
TSA051309

EDEN
EDEN

A1

[1] Charl VOS

BYE

[1] Jake DOWNIE

3

4

TSA062248

TSA061819

TSA062248

TSA061819

WP

EDEN

WP

EDEN

Louis  BIERMAN

[4] Kyle BAKER

Dian CARSTENS

[4] Ewald SCHOEMAN 6-3, 6-3

5

6

TSA071071

TSA048705

TSA071071

TSA048705

EDEN

EDEN

EDEN

EDEN

[3] Willem  BREYTENBACH

Henri  LOUW

[3] Frederik NAUDE

George PIETERSE Walkover

7

8
TSA061252
TSA061252

WP
WP

A4

BYE

[2] Milan  STRYDOM
[2] Johan COETZEE

[1] DOWNIE / VOS

BIERMAN / CARSTENS

6-3, 6-0

LOUW / PIETERSE

[2] COETZEE / STRYDOM

6-0, 6-0

[1] DOWNIE / VOS

[2] COETZEE / STRYDOM

5-7, 6-3, 10-4

[1] DOWNIE / VOS
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